Franklin Recreation Meeting Agenda

Date: January 30, 2017

Time: 7:00 PM

Location: Franklin Central School Library

Item

Call to Order

Approve Meeting Minutes from 1/23
Treasurer’s Report

Public Comment

Summer Programming

Franklin Recreation Logo

Winter Event Planning

Adjourn

=
o

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m
7:05 p.m.
7:10 p.m.
7:15 p.m
7:45 p.m.
7:55 p.m.

9:00 p.m.



