Franklin Recreation Meeting Agenda Date: January 30, 2017

Time: 7:00 PM

Location: Franklin Central School Library

<u>Item</u>	<u>Time</u>
Call to Order	7:00 p.m.
Approve Meeting Minutes from 1/23	7:00 p.m
Treasurer's Report	7:05 p.m.
Public Comment	7:10 p.m.
Summer Programming	7:15 p.m
Franklin Recreation Logo	7:45 p.m.
Winter Event Planning	7:55 p.m.
Adjourn	9:00 p.m.